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Thur-Sat
Thursday
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Friday
Saturday

Thur-Sat
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
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Friday
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Friday
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Feb.
Feb.

Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
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Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.

Mar.
Mar.
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McKinney North High School
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15
19
21

24-26
24
24
25
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10-12
10
10
11
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2022
Baseball Schedule

Opponent

(S) McKinney
(S) Little EIm/Frisco Reedy

(S) Boyd
(S) Plano

(S) Highland Park
(S) Justin Northwest

McKinney 380 Invitational

Plano

Frisco Liberty

Little EIm
Vista Ridge

Collin County Invitational
Lebanon Trail
Fayetteville (Ark)
Midlothian Heritage
Frisco Reedy

Away
Home
Away

North
North
North
North

North
North
North
North

Frisco Tournament of Champions

Frisco Lonestar
Paris North Lamar

Burleson
Jesuit

Princeton
Sherman
Rockhill
Denison
Lovejoy
The Colony
Wylie East
Princeton
Sherman
Rockhill
Denison
Lovejoy
The Colony
Wylie East

Dr Pepper
Rock Hill
Reedy
Reedy

Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away

Time
12:00
4:00/5:45
3:30
5:00
12:00
4:00

1:15
4:00
4:00
11:00

11:00
6:30
6:30

10:00

10:00
1:00
10:00
9:00

7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
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